

PROJECT(S): ROYALTN-MIDDLESEX IMG SIGN(19)

CONTRACT ID : 09A020
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 07/30/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 ROYALTON-MIDDLESEX IMG SIGN (19): BEGINNING AT THE ROYALTON
 EXIT 3 INTERCHANGE ON INTERSTATE 89 AT MILE MARKER 22.000
 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY FOR BOTH THE NORTHBOUND AND
 SOUTHBOUND LANES A DISTANCE OF 38.880 MILES AND ENDING AT
 THE MIDDLESEX-WATERBURY TOWN LINE AT MILE MARKER 60.880.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND POSTS AND THE INSTALLATION OF NEW
 SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS AND ASSOCIATED ELEMENTS ALONG THE
 PROJECT LENGTH, RAMPS, INTERCHANGES AND INCIDENTAL ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$ 1,982,142.25	100.0000%
2	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 2,064,000.00	104.1298%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC		(2) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 201.31 THINNING AND TRIMMING FOR SIGNS	41.000 EACH	950.00000	38950.00	650.00000	26650.00		
0010 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00		
0015 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	875.000 HR	35.00000	30625.00	68.00000	59500.00		
0020 630.15 FLAGGERS	175.000 HR	28.00000	4900.00	28.00000	4900.00		
0025 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0030 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	125000.00000	125000.00	192377.05000	192377.05		
0035 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	110000.00000	110000.00	42000.00000	42000.00		
0040 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EACH	1500.00000	6000.00	4000.00000	16000.00		
0045 641.16 PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	2.000 EACH	3000.00000	6000.00	2000.00000	4000.00		

PROJECT(S): ROYALTN-MIDLESEX IMG SIGN(19)

CONTRACT ID : 09A020

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC		(2) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050 651.15 SEED	8.000	LB	25.00000	200.00	33.00000	264.00		
0055 651.18 FERTILIZER	80.000	LB	5.00000	400.00	5.00000	400.00		
0060 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	1.000	TON	600.00000	600.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0065 651.25 HAY MULCH	1.000	TON	2000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	1000.00		
0070 651.35 TOPSOIL	80.000	CY	95.00000	7600.00	80.00000	6400.00		
0075 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	8100.000	SF	21.00000	170100.00	9.50000	76950.00		
0080 675.21 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE B	12444.000	SF	24.00000	298656.00	14.25000	177327.00		
0085 675.31 W-SHAPE STEEL SIGN POST	52305.000	LB	3.25000	169991.25	1.90000	99379.50		
0090 675.32 TUBULAR ALUMINUM SIGN POST	4556.000	LB	5.00000	22780.00	16.60000	75629.60		
0095 675.33 TUBULAR STEEL SIGN POST	36147.000	LB	5.00000	180735.00	2.55000	92174.85		
0100 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	9810.000	LF	8.50000	83385.00	9.25000	90742.50		
0105 675.41 FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 24 INCH DIAMETER	114.000	EACH	575.00000	65550.00	1720.00000	196080.00		
0110 675.43 FOUNDATION FOR TUBULAR STEEL POST	316.000	EACH	195.00000	61620.00	1040.00000	328640.00		
0115 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE A)	1286.000	EACH	60.00000	77160.00	7.00000	9002.00		
0120 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS (TYPE B)	127.000	EACH	400.00000	50800.00	645.00000	81915.00		
0125 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	36.000	EACH	65.00000	2340.00	21.00000	756.00		
0130 676.10 DELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST	3375.000	EACH	40.00000	135000.00	42.00000	141750.00		
0135 676.12 REMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR	2975.000	EACH	3.00000	8925.00	2.50000	7437.50		
0140 677.13 OVERHEAD TRAFFIC SIGN SUPPORT, MULTI-SUPPORT	3.000	EACH	105000.00000	315000.00	104000.00000	312000.00		
0145 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (FOUNDATION FOR W-SHAPE STEEL POST, 24 SECTION TOTALS	10.000	EACH	675.00000	6750.00	1865.00000	18650.00		
			\$	1,982,142.25	\$	2,064,000.00	\$	

PROJECT(S): ROYALTN-MIDLESEX IMG SIGN(19)

CONTRACT ID : 09A020

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		(1) 980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC		(2) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		()	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	1,982,142.25	\$	2,064,000.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	1,982,142.25	\$	2,064,000.00	\$	